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SURNAME  RAHMAN 

RANK 	  REG. NO
MA.LAYA. 
	 UNIT 	  POW No 	  

	 OTHER NAMES  DATO ABDUL 	 
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zQ  
nq.Son, Ismail Rahman, 
/o Hin K.S.Brooks, M.L.C. 
intnre St, 1410troanga NSW 

DATE 

6.4.42 

21.4.42 
20-5-42 

19.3.47 

INFORMATION 

Enq. from NSW - MALAYA - for Son. Cable is desrd. A/n Commr. 
for Maur District, North Johore, latt in Johore Bahru - A/n 
principal on Sultan Johore's Staff. 
Cable BG178 to Geneva req. inf. 
Enq. from S.A.- Singapore SSVF H.Q. Beach Rd. Singapore" 

No further inf. to date.- Cancel. 
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